CONSERVATION AWARD WINNERS 1994 — 2007

ROLL OF HONOUR.

Award for Research e Innovation

1994

1995

1996
1997
1998
2002
2004
2005
2007

Sarah Staniforth ¢ Bob Hayes

Yvonne Shashoua: runner-up

Megan Gent ¢» Jacqueline Rees: runner-up

Dr Norman Tennent, Prof. David Littlejohn ¢ Lorraine Gibson
Martin Cooper ¢ John Larson

D J Cole-Hamilton: runner-up

Susie Clark.

Valentine Walsh

David Ford ¢r Stuart Adams

Andrew Calver ¢» Dr Lorraine Gibson

David Howell

Mark Bambrough

Professor Norman Tennent and Dr James Nobbs

Digital Preservation Award

2004
2005
2007

David Ryan ¢ Digital Archive Team, The National Archives
The PREMIS team
The National Archives

Student Conservator of the Year

1994

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2002
2004
2005
2007

Mark Sandiford e Phillippa Mapes, RCA/Ver A Conservation
Lynn Gibson, Textile Conservation Centre: runner-up
Richard Hawkes, Northumbria University: commendation
Phillipa Laurenson, City e Guilds of London

Kim Leath, Textile Conservation Centre

Joel Taylor, Cardiff University

Victoria Purewal, De Montfort University, Leicester
Laura Jane Davies, RCA/Ver A Conservation

Mamiko Matsumura, Textile Conservation Centre
Kathryn Hallett, RCA/VerA Conservation

Erica Kotze, Camberwell College of Art

Katey-Mary Twitchett, Northumbria University

Rachel Morrison,The Courtauld Institute of Art

Award for Communicating Conservation

1995

1996
1997
1998

Royal Pavilion, Brighton

Elizabeth Newbery ¢» Sarah Fecher: commendation
Swansea Museum

Louise Mumford ¢ Penny Hill

Historical Plastics Research Scientists’ Group, Plastics Historical Society

& National Museums of Scotland

Award for Conservation

1994

Poppy Singer ¢r Annabel Wylie
Stephen Clare: runner-up



1995

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2002
2004

2005
2007

Katherine Andrew: commendation

Cliveden Conservation Workshop

Kate Gill: runner-up

David Howell: commendation

Royal Air Force Museum

International Fine Art Conservation Studio: runner-up

Science Museum

Ann French

Keith Barley

Katherine Andrew: runner-up

Virginia Neal

Museum of London: commendation

Hanna Conservation ¢ Martin Stancliffe Architects

Royal Navy Submarine Museum ¢ Ian Clark.

Hamilton Kerr Institute e the Parish of St Mary’s Thornham Parva
Tim Martin, Context Engineering Ltd, for the National Trust
Scottish Conservation Studio and Perth Museum e¢r Art Gallery

Award for Care of Collections

2005
2007

The Museum of London
Durham University Library



