CONSERVATION AWARD WINNERS 1994 – 2007 ROLL OF HONOUR

	l for Research & Innovation
1994	Sarah Staniforth & Bob Hayes
	Yvonne Shashoua: runner-up
	Megan Gent & Jacqueline Rees: runner-up
1995	Dr Norman Tennent, Prof. David Littlejohn & Lorraine Gibson
	Martin Cooper & John Larson
	D J Cole-Hamilton: runner-up
	Susie Clark
1997	Valentine Walsh
1998	David Ford & Stuart Adams
2002	Andrew Calver & Dr Lorraine Gibson
2004	David Howell
2005	Mark Bambrough
2007	Professor Norman Tennent and Dr James Nobbs
Digital Preservation Award	
2004	David Ryan & Digital Archive Team, The National Archives
2005	The PREMIS team
2007	The National Archives
Student Conservator of the Year	
1994	Mark Sandiford & Phillippa Mapes, RCA/V&A Conservation
	Lynn Gibson, Textile Conservation Centre: runner-up
	Richard Hawkes, Northumbria University: commendation
1995	Phillipa Laurenson, City & Guilds of London
	Kim Leath, Textile Conservation Centre
	Joel Taylor, Cardiff University
1998	Victoria Purewal, De Montfort University, Leicester
1999	Laura Jane Davies, RCA/V&A Conservation
2000	Mamiko Matsumura, Textile Conservation Centre
2002	Kathryn Hallett, RCA/V&A Conservation
2004	Erica Kotze, Camberwell College of Art
2005	Katey-Mary Twitchett, Northumbria University
2007	Rachel Morrison, The Courtauld Institute of Art
2001	2\land 11011\to 11011
Award for Communicating Conservation	
1995	Royal Pavilion, Brighton
	Elizabeth Newbery & Sarah Fecher: commendation
1996	Swansea Museum
	Louise Mumford & Penny Hill
1998	Historical Plastics Research Scientists' Group, Plastics Historical Society
	& National Museums of Scotland

Award for Conservation

1994 Poppy Singer & Annabel Wylie Stephen Clare: runner-up

Katherine Andrew: commendation 1995 Cliveden Conservation Workshop Kate Gill: runner-up David Howell: commendation 1996 Royal Air Force Museum International Fine Art Conservation Studio: runner-up 1997 Science Museum Ann French 1998 Keith Barley Katherine Andrew: runner-up 1999 Virginia Neal Museum of London: commendation 2000 Hanna Conservation & Martin Stancliffe Architects 2002 Royal Navy Submarine Museum & Ian Clark 2004 Hamilton Kerr Institute & the Parish of St Mary's Thornham Parva 2005 Tim Martin, Context Engineering Ltd, for the National Trust 2007 Scottish Conservation Studio and Perth Museum & Art Gallery

Award for Care of Collections

2005 The Museum of London2007 Durham University Library